 CENTRAL

Nome

\ -
e METRALHA
2° SENTINELA
3° ANAO
4° IMITACAO
5° COYOTE
6° ABISMO
7 RELAMPAGO
8° BRUTOS
9° REVELACAO
10° MAESTRO

Anilha
SISPASS RS 008!
SISPASS RS 043!
SISPASS RS 033kt
SISPASS RS 032(
SISPASS RS 038!
SISPASS RS 043!
SISPASS RS 008¢
SISPASS RS 058(
SISPASS RS 047:
SISPASS RS 015!

PRIMEIRA ETAPA 25/09/2022
SOMA - RS

Dono
CESAR PAGNUSSAT
MARCELO VIANA
ALAERSIO PRESSOTTO
EVANDRO DOS SANTOS
RICARDO SANTOS
MICHAEL VOGELEI
EMERSON CATTANI
RAFAEL BASSANEZI
PAULO BARRETO
RAFAEL BASSANEZI

Cidade
MARAU
PASSO FUNDO
RONDINHA
PASSO FUNDO
PASSO FUNDO
CARAZINHO
MARAU
PASSO FUNDO
PASSO FUNDO
PASSO FUNDO

10/15 min
0/173
0/132
0/125
0/112
0/111
0/103
0/103
0/77
0/75
0/53

Pontos

0
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